



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
-		68834A 2	REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY	1	
1		NLA	BLOCK (STARBOARD)	1	2
2	10	20668	SCREW (7/16")	2	
3	10	68848	SCREW (1-1/2")	4	
4	12	24664	WASHER	4	
5	11	20361	NUT	4	
6	23	37593	BUSHING	2	
7		NLA	THROTTLE HANDLE	1	2
8		N.S.S.	KNOB (RED)	1	1
9	10	37805	SET SCREW	2	
10		NLA	SHIFT HANDLE	1	2
11		98530	KNOB	1	
12	16	58152	STUD	1	
13		38749	COVER (STARBOARD)	1	
14		38750	COVER (PORT)	1	
15	18	32857	COTTER PIN	2	
16		68843	SHIFT LEVER	1	
17	17	39577A 2	DETENT PIN	1	
18	24	36244	SPRING	1	
19	13	39317	LOCKWASHER	1	
20		NLA	SHIFT CAM	1	2
21		NLA	SCREW	3	2
22		NLA	CONTROL SHAFT	1	2
23	17	37801	PIN	1	
24	18	37809	COTTER PIN	3	
25		68842	THROTTLE LEVER	1	
26	17	37801	PIN	1	
27	18	37809	COTTER PIN	1	
28		NLA	BLOCK (PORT)	1	2
29	10	20668	SCREW (7/16")	2	
30		NLA	SCREW (1-3/4")	4	2
31		NLA	HARNES ASSEMBLY	1	2
32	10	48591	SCREW (1/2")	1	
33	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1	
34	11	68219	NUT	1	
35	84	61601A 5	CABLE (WHITE - 5')	1	
36		63979A 5	SHFIT & PLATE ASSEMBLY	1	
37	84	63433 3	CABLE (YELLOW - 2-3/4")	1	
38		NLA	SCREW (1-7/8")	3	2
39		N.S.S.	LOCKWASHER	3	1